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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #6397

Division: 14UB 1ST EAST

Date: Saturday, March 18, 2023

Home: 09 (14U) NRFA Red

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Knightdale SP 1

Time: 11:15 AM
Away: 09 (14U) JASA Coastal Surge Blk

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

09 (14U) NRFA Red

No. Name

Goals

PRINT NAME

Misconduct

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE CELL

09 (14U) JASA Coastal Surge Blk

010
012
017
018
002
021
023
029
004
005
006
007
077
088
009
099

Name Goals Misconduct

Kole Stahlecker
Noah Nantes
Gabiriel Flores
Eliaz Garcia
Miller Warlick
Aaron Littlejohn
Paul Lefebvre
Kyrie Williams
Asher Weston
Daniel Olander
Aidan Meeks
David Rojas
Manuel Alvarado-Meza
Zane Richards
Teagan Addy

Cannon Smith

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




