

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #6397

Division: 14UB 1ST EAST Field: Knightdale SP 1

Date: Saturday, March 18, 2023 Time: 11:15 AM

Home: 09 (14U) NRFA Red Away: 09 (14U) JASA Coastal Surge Blk

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

09 (14U) NRFA Red

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

09 (14U) JASA Coastal Surge Blk

No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct
		:	:	010	Kole Stahlecker		
		:	:	012	Noah Nantes		: : :
		:	:	017	Gabriel Flores		: : :
			: :	018	Eliaz Garcia		: : :
		:	: :	002	Miller Warlick		: : :
		:	:	021	Aaron Littlejohn		: :
		:	:	023	Paul Lefebvre		: : :
		:	:	029	Kyrie Williams		: : :
		:	:	004	Asher Weston		: : :
				005	Daniel Olander		
				006	Aidan Meeks		
				007	David Rojas		
				077	Manuel Alvarado-Meza		
				088	Zane Richards		
				009	Teagan Addy		
					Cannon Smith		
		:	:				

- C1 Unsporting Behavior Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments